Dear Friend of Kenosha County Junior Golf.

I invite you to join me at the 2023 Kenosha County Executive Cup Golf Outing in support of Kenosha County Junior Golf programs.

More than 200 Kenosha County youth take part in the programs, which promote a healthy lifestyle and instill values such as honesty, sportsmanship, respect, and perseverance.

Please consider sponsoring this event, making a donation, or participating in the golf outing. There are a variety of sponsorship levels available. Donations of merchandise, gift certificates or funds to purchase raffle prizes or tee gifts are also welcome, and can be dropped off or mailed to Brighton Dale Links.

All proceeds from this event will benefit Kenosha County Junior Golf.

I would like to thank you in advance for your generous contribution to help introduce youth to this wonderful pastime.

> Benefactors like you make this event a success!

> > Samantha Kerkman Kenosha County Executive



830 248th Avenue Kansasville, WI 53139

For more information, contact us at 262-925-8004 or at doug.shulski@kenoshacounty.org

2023 KENOSHA COUNTY **EXECUTIVE CUP GOLF OUTING**

TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 12

EVENT DETAILS

REGISTRATION

10:30 A.M.

LUNCH

11 A.M.

SHOTGUN START

NOON

PAYMENT INFORMATION

\$95 per golfer includes:

- 18 holes with cart
- Lunch before golf
- Various Prizes and Awards

Kenosha County Junior Golf The County Executive Cup supports:

- A six-week fundamentals clinic
- A competitive six-week PGA Junior League on area courses
- A one-week instructional program with course play.





SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

☐ DIAMOND SPONSOR: \$1,500

Hole sponsor sign; Recognition at registration and in all printed materials; Opportunity to address participants at lunch as presenting sponsor

☐ PLATINUM SPONSOR: \$1,000

Hole sponsor sign; Recognition at registration and in all printed materials; presenting sponsor of lunch

☐ HOLE-IN-ONE SPONSOR: \$500

Sponsor of Hole-In-One Contest on all par 3 holes; Recognition at registration and in all printed materials

☐ GOLD SPONSOR: \$250

Hole sponsor sign; Recognition on printed materials

☐ SILVER SPONSOR: \$100

Recognition on all printed materials.

■ PRIZE DONATION

Donate an item to be used as a tee gift or for a raffle, door prize, auction item or hole prize.

Address: _____

City: _____ State: ___ ZIP: ____ Phone: ____

Email: _____

Please make checks payable to Kenosha County Junior Golf

REGISTRATION

Put together your own foursome or let us help you!

Name:	
Address:	
City:	State: Zip: _
Phone:	
Email:	
Name:	
Address:	
City:	State: Zip: _
Phone:	
Email:	
Name:	19 62 6
Address:	1
	State: Zip: _
Phone:	
Email:	
Name:	
Address:	
	State:Zip: _
Email:	

Please make checks payable to:
Kenosha County Junior Golf
and mail to:
Brighton Dale Links, 830 248th Ave.
Kansasville, WI 53139
Deadline to Register is Friday, Sept. 8, 2023